Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Place

00 NGOV A WN

April 25
April 29
May 2
May 7
May 8
May 9
May 14
May 16
May 16
May 21
May 22
May 22
May 23
May 27
May 28
May 28
May 29
May 29
June 5
June 11
June 13
June 13
June 17
June 18
June 18
June 19
June 20
June 20

Team
Mayfair Lakes
Kings Links
Pitt Meadows
Quilchena
Capilano
Shaughnessy
Beach Grove
Seymour

2019 PLAYERS' LEAGUE

Home Away Home Away
Capilano 5.0 Pitt Meadows 7.0 Wednesday June 26 Quilchena 4.0 Beach Grove
Shaughnessy 5.0 Beach Grove 7.0 Thursday June 27 Capilano 10.0 Seymour
Pitt Meadows 5.5 Capilano 6.5 Thursday June 27 Pitt Meadows  10.5 Kings Links
Beach Grove 3.5 Shaughnessy 8.5 Thursday July 4 Pitt Meadows 6.0 Beach Grove
Mayfair Lakes 2.0 Quilchena 10.0 Monday July 8 Shaughnessy 6.5 Seymour
Kings Links 11.5 Seymour 0.5 Tuesday July 9 Seymour 11.0  Mayfair Lakes
Beach Grove 10.5 Kings Links 1.5 Friday July 12 Capilano 3.0 Kings Links
Capilano 9.0 Quilchena 3.0 Tuesday July 16 Beach Grove 5.5 Pitt Meadows
Pitt Meadows 6.0 Mayfair Lakes 6.0 Wednesday July 17 Quilchena 8.5 Shaughnessy
Seymour 4.5 Shaughnessy 7.5 Thursday July 18 Kings Links 7.5 Capilano
Mayfair Lakes 9.0 Pitt Meadows 3.0 Monday July 22 Shaughnessy 10.5 Quilchena
Quilchena 5.0 Capilano 7.0 Wednesday July 24 Quilchena 8.5 Seymour
Kings Links 6.5 Beach Grove 5.5 Thursday July 25 Pitt Meadows 11.0 Shaughnessy
Shaughnessy 7.0 Kings Links 5.0 Monday July 29 Shaughnessy 2.0 Pitt Meadows
Seymour 8.5 Kings Links 3.5 Tuesday July 30 Beach Grove 10.0 Capilano
Beach Grove 8.0 Seymour 4.0 Tuesday July 30 Seymour 8.5 Quilchena
Mayfair Lakes 10.0 Capilano 2.0 Thursday August 1 Kings Links 4.5 Mayfair Lakes
Quilchena 8.5 Pitt Meadows 3.5 Wednesday August 7 Quilchena 9.0 Kings Links
Quilchena 8.5 Mayfair Lakes 3.5 Wednesday August 7 Mayfair Lakes  11.0 Seymour
Seymour 11.5 Beach Grove 0.5 Thursday August 8 Capilano 8.0 Shaughnessy
Kings Links 115 Shaughnessy 0.5 Wednesday August 14 Mayfair Lakes 3.0 Kings Links
Pitt Meadows 6.5 Quilchena 5.5 Friday August 16 Capilano 8.5 Beach Grove
Shaughnessy 3.5 Mayfair Lakes 7.5 Tuesday August 20 Seymour 12.0 Pitt Meadows
Beach Grove 6.0 Quilchena 6.0 Wednesday August 21 Mayfair Lakes 12.0 Beach Grove
Seymour 8.0 Capilano 4.0 Thursday August 22 Kings Links 6.5 Quilchena
Mayfair Lakes 7.0 Shaughnessy 5.0 Monday August 26 Shaughnessy 8.5 Capilano
Capilano 6.5 Mayfair Lakes 5.5 Tuesday August 27 Beach Grove 5.0 Mayfair Lakes
Kings Links 12.0 Pitt Meadows 0.0 Thursday August 29 Pitt Meadows 8.0 Seymour
STANDINGS
Bonus Total
Won Loss Ties Points Points For Against Home Away
8 5 1 4.5 21.5 92.0 76.0 5-2-0 3-3-1
8 6 0 5.0 21.0 92.5 75.5 6-1-0 2-5-0
7 5 2 4.0 20.0 83.5 845 4-1-2 3-4-0
6 7 1 3.5 16.5 87.0 81.0 5-2-0 1-5-1
7 7 0 2.0 16.0 79.5 88.5 5-2-0 2-5-0
6 8 0 4.0 16.0 74.0 94.0 4-3-0 2-5-0
5 7 2 3.0 15.0 79.0 89.0 3-3-1 2-4-1
6 8 0 2.0 14.0 84.5 83.5 6-1-0 0-7-0
53 53 6 28.0 140.0 672.0 672.0 38-15-3 15-38-3

8.0
2.0
1.5
6.0
5.5
1.0
9.0
6.5
3.5
4.5
1.5
3.5
1.0
10.0
2.0
3.5
7.5
3.0
1.0
4.0
9.0
3.5
0.0
0.0
5.5
3.5
7.0
4.0



