2019 PLAYERS' LEAGUE

		Home		Away				Home		Away	
Thomasia	A!! 25	Carillana	5 0	Dist 84 and down	7.0	Madaadaa	l 20	Outlahana	4.0	Danah Gurun	
Thursday	April 25	Capilano	5.0	Pitt Meadows	7.0	Wednesday	June 26	Quilchena	4.0 10.0	Beach Grove	8.0
Monday	April 29	Shaughnessy	5.0	Beach Grove	7.0	Thursday	June 27	Capilano		Seymour	2.0 1.5
Thursday	May 2	Pitt Meadows	5.5	Capilano	6.5	Thursday	June 27	Pitt Meadows	10.5	Kings Links	
Tuesday	May 7	Beach Grove	3.5	Shaughnessy	8.5	Thursday	July 4	Pitt Meadows	6.0	Beach Grove	6.0
Wednesday	May 8	Mayfair Lakes	2.0	Quilchena	10.0	Monday	July 8	Shaughnessy	6.5	Seymour	5.5
Thursday	May 9	Kings Links	11.5	Seymour	0.5	Tuesday	July 9	Seymour	11.0	Mayfair Lakes	1.0
Tuesday	May 14	Beach Grove	10.5	Kings Links	1.5	Friday	July 12	Capilano	3.0	Kings Links	9.0
Thursday	May 16	Capilano	9.0	Quilchena	3.0	Tuesday	July 16	Beach Grove	5.5	Pitt Meadows	6.5
Thursday	May 16	Pitt Meadows	6.0	Mayfair Lakes	6.0	Wednesday	July 17	Quilchena	8.5	Shaughnessy	3.5
Tuesday	May 21	Seymour	4.5	Shaughnessy	7.5	Thursday	July 18	Kings Links	7.5	Capilano	4.5
Wednesday	May 22	Mayfair Lakes	9.0	Pitt Meadows	3.0	Monday	July 22	Shaughnessy	10.5	Quilchena	1.5
Wednesday	May 22	Quilchena	5.0	Capilano	7.0	Wednesday	July 24	Quilchena	8.5	Seymour	3.5
Thursday	May 23	Kings Links	6.5	Beach Grove	5.5	Thursday	July 25	Pitt Meadows	11.0	Shaughnessy	1.0
Monday	May 27	Shaughnessy	7.0	Kings Links	5.0	Monday	July 29	Shaughnessy	2.0	Pitt Meadows	10.0
Tuesday	May 28	Seymour	8.5	Kings Links	3.5	Tuesday	July 30	Beach Grove	10.0	Capilano	2.0
Tuesday	May 28	Beach Grove	8.0	Seymour	4.0	Tuesday	July 30	Seymour	8.5	Quilchena	3.5
Wednesday	May 29	Mayfair Lakes	10.0	Capilano	2.0	Thursday	August 1	Kings Links	4.5	Mayfair Lakes	7.5
Wednesday	May 29	Quilchena	8.5	Pitt Meadows	3.5	Wednesday	August 7	Quilchena	9.0	Kings Links	3.0
Wednesday	June 5	Quilchena	8.5	Mayfair Lakes	3.5	Wednesday	August 7	Mayfair Lakes	11.0	Seymour	1.0
Tuesday	June 11	Seymour	11.5	Beach Grove	0.5	Thursday	August 8	Capilano	8.0	Shaughnessy	4.0
Thursday	June 13	Kings Links	11.5	Shaughnessy	0.5	Wednesday	August 14	Mayfair Lakes	3.0	Kings Links	9.0
Thursday	June 13	Pitt Meadows	6.5	Quilchena	5.5	Friday	August 16	Capilano	8.5	Beach Grove	3.5
Monday	June 17	Shaughnessy	3.5	Mayfair Lakes	7.5	Tuesday	August 20	Seymour	12.0	Pitt Meadows	0.0
Tuesday	June 18	Beach Grove	6.0	Quilchena	6.0	Wednesday	August 21	Mayfair Lakes	12.0	Beach Grove	0.0
Tuesday	June 18	Seymour	8.0	Capilano	4.0	Thursday	August 22	Kings Links	6.5	Quilchena	5.5
Wednesday	June 19	Mayfair Lakes	7.0	Shaughnessy	5.0	Monday	August 26	Shaughnessy	8.5	Capilano	3.5
Thursday	June 20	Capilano	6.5	Mayfair Lakes	5.5	Tuesday	August 27	Beach Grove	5.0	Mayfair Lakes	7.0
Thursday	June 20	Kings Links	12.0	Pitt Meadows	0.0	Thursday	August 29	Pitt Meadows	8.0	Seymour	4.0
					STANDING	S					
					Bonus	Total					
Place	Team	Won	Loss	Ties	Points	Points	For	Against	Home	Away	
1	Mayfair Lakes	8	5	1	4.5	21.5	92.0	76.0	5-2-0	3-3-1	
2	Kings Links	8	6	0	5.0	21.0	92.5	75.5	6-1-0	2-5-0	
3	Pitt Meadows	7	5	2	4.0	20.0	83.5	84.5	4-1-2	3-4-0	
4	Quilchena	6	7	1	3.5	16.5	87.0	81.0	5-2-0	1-5-1	
5	Capilano	7	7	0	2.0	16.0	79.5	88.5	5-2-0	2-5-0	
6	Shaughnessy	6	8	0	4.0	16.0	74.0	94.0	4-3-0	2-5-0	
7	Beach Grove	5	7	2	3.0	15.0	79.0	89.0	3-3-1	2-4-1	
8	Seymour	6	8	0	2.0	14.0	84.5	83.5	6-1-0	0-7-0	
Ü	Scymou	53	53	6	28.0	140.0	672.0	672.0	38-15-3	15-38-3	
			JJ	0	20.0	140.0	072.0	072.0	20-12-2	13-30-3	